
Punaauia (Complexe Sportif Territorial D)  le 07 mai 2022

CHALLENGE EQUIPE ATHLE MI

266236

FAPF

80m / MI (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 54       Vent : +0.2

1 FONG Meherai 1856319 MIF /08 E Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 11''31 25

2 TUIRA Namoetu 2303095 MIF /08 E Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12''70 14

LAMBLETIN Teana 1899781 MIF /08 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F DNS

FROGIER Nel 1962536 MIF /08 B Central Sport 987 P-F DNS

80m / MI (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 57       Vent : -0.1

1 MARAETAATA Eva 1628002 MIF /07 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''67 20

2 TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 C As  Tefana 987 P-F 11''78 19

3 TEUMERE Imihia 2426262 MIF /08 C As  Tefana 987 P-F 13''56 9

80m / MI (07/05/2022)    Finale directe 3      à 16h 00       Vent : -0.2

1 REVEL Keahi MIM / F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 9''98 30

2 ZUMBIEHL Yann 2249448 MIM /08 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 12''05 13

120m / MI (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 58       Vent : -0.1

1 AYAT Tess 2263938 MIF /08 B Central Sport 987 P-F 16''73 28

2 GILROY Kiara 1755964 MIF /07 E Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 17''03 26

3 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 MIF /07 C As  Tefana 987 P-F 17''47 24

4 VAN DEN BULCK Stella 2424175 MIF /08 E Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 19''63 14

TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 C As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

120m / MI (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 17h 01       Vent : +0.2

1 TEAHA Manuihei 2305093 MIM /07 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''66 33

2 CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 MIM /07 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 15''36 26

3 COISSAC Thibault 2337476 MIM /07 B Central Sport 987 P-F 15''81 23

4 LOMBARD Romeo 2332856 MIM /07 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 16''32 19

5 FARETAHUA Vatea 2410066 MIM /07 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18''69 9

1 000m / MI (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 07

1 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 2'58''50 31

2 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 MIM /07 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'14''26 22

3 JACQUEMIN Joan 2331020 MIM /07 B Central Sport 987 P-F 3'27''73 17

4 ZUMBIEHL Yann 2249448 MIM /08 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 3'47''03 13

5 TEUMERE Imihia 2426262 MIF /08 C As  Tefana 987 P-F 3'56''03 18

6 MARAETAATA Eva 1628002 MIF /07 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4'07''23 16

2 000m / MI (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 39

1 RICHARD Angele 2426040 MIF /08 E Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7'43''21 38

2 FONG Meherai 1856319 MIF /08 E Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8'43''41 30

3 PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 MIF /08 C As  Tefana 987 P-F 8'47''54 29

FROGIER Nel 1962536 MIF /08 B Central Sport 987 P-F DNS

80m Haies (76) / MIF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 09       Vent : -0.2

1 AYAT Tess 2263938 MIF /08 B Central Sport 987 P-F 13''72 30

2 NATIKI Raireamanu (Pyf) 2400777 MIF /08 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''75 18

100m Haies (84) / MIM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 00       Vent : -0.6

1 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''49 38
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Punaauia (Complexe Sportif Territorial D)  le 07 mai 2022

CHALLENGE EQUIPE ATHLE MI
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FAPF

200m Haies (76) / MI (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 45       Vent : -0.8

1 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 29''38 31

2 JACQUEMIN Joan 2331020 MIM /07 B Central Sport 987 P-F 29''78 29

3 GILROY Kiara 1755964 MIF /07 E Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 34''65 25

4 VAN DEN BULCK Stella 2424175 MIF /08 E Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 43''43 13

Hauteur / MI (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 TEAHA Manuihei 2305093 MIM /07 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m55 27

1m351m30 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m65

- xxx-oo---

2 PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 MIF /08 C As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m50 33

1m351m30 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55

- xxxooo-

3 CAMPILLO Ehonoarii Lukas 2432947 MIM /07 B Central Sport 987 P-F 1m45 22

1m351m30 1m40 1m45 1m50

- xxxxoo-

4 LOMBARD Romeo 2332856 MIM /07 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 1m45 22

1m351m30 1m40 1m45 1m50

o xxxxoxoo

COISSAC Thibault 2337476 MIM /07 B Central Sport 987 P-F NM 1

1m351m30 1m40

- xxx-

Longueur / MI (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 MIF /08 C As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m35 (-1.6) 27

+0.04m17 4m13 -1.5 3m62 -1.9 4m35 -1.6

2 AYAT Tess 2263938 MIF /08 B Central Sport 987 P-F 4m07 (-0.2) 23

-0.24m07 1m85 -0.8 4m07 -1.1 3m79 -0.1

3 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 MIF /07 C As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m04 (-1.7) 23

-1.74m04 4m01 -1.3 4m03 -0.9 X

4 NATIKI Raireamanu (Pyf) 2400777 MIF /08 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m86 (-2.0) 20

-0.93m25 3m75 -1.2 3m64 +0.0 3m86 -2.0

5 TUIRA Namoetu 2303095 MIF /08 E Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m57 (-1.3) 17

-1.33m57 3m46 -1.2 3m36 +0.0 3m34 -1.9

LAMBLETIN Teana 1899781 MIF /08 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F DNS

Longueur / MI (07/05/2022)    Finale directe 2

1 REVEL Keahi MIM / F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 5m56 (-1.8) 32

-0.04m58 4m99 -1.1 5m56 -1.8 5m32 -1.4

2 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 5m19 (-1.8) 28

-1.1X 4m92 -1.1 5m19 -1.8 X

3 JACQUEMIN Joan 2331020 MIM /07 B Central Sport 987 P-F 4m91 (-1.0) 25

-1.04m61 4m91 -1.0 4m71 -1.2 4m79 -1.4

4 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 MIM /07 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m42 (-1.2) 20

-1.24m42 X X 4m34 -1.8

5 FARETAHUA Vatea 2410066 MIM /07 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m08 (-1.8) 16

-1.03m96 3m81 -1.4 3m98 -1.8 4m08 -1.8

Triple Saut / MI (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 TEAHA Manuihei 2305093 MIM /07 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m40 (+1.7) 36

+1.611m37 11m96 +0.2 11m85 +0.0 12m40 +1.7

2 CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 MIM /07 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 11m81 (+1.8) 32

+1.111m24 11m22 +1.3 11m73 +1.6 11m81 +1.8

3 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 MIF /07 C As  Tefana 987 P-F 9m63 (+2.7) 26

+1.99m16 9m20 +1.2 9m50 +1.7 9m63 +2.7

4 GILROY Kiara 1755964 MIF /07 E Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 9m01 (+1.8) 21

+1.58m29 8m70 +1.9 8m96 +1.3 9m01 +1.8

5 ZUMBIEHL Yann 2249448 MIM /08 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 6m62 (+1.0) 1

+1.75m66 6m58 -2.9 6m62 +1.0 6m61 -1.8
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Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 FONG Meherai 1856319 MIF /08 E Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8m53 28

-- - 8m53

2 TEUMERE Imihia 2426262 MIF /08 C As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m51 28

8m518m30 7m88 8m42

3 MARAETAATA Eva 1628002 MIF /07 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m02 21

5m867m02 X 7m02

4 TUIRA Namoetu 2303095 MIF /08 E Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m87 20

5m985m85 6m87 6m11

LAMBLETIN Teana 1899781 MIF /08 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F DNS

-- - -

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 REVEL Keahi MIM / F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 9m42 24

9m428m88 8m93 8m72

2 LOMBARD Romeo 2332856 MIM /07 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 9m11 23

9m118m36 8m41 7m70

3 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 MIM /07 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m73 18

7m337m73 7m55 7m70

4 FARETAHUA Vatea 2410066 MIM /07 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m10 10

5m795m88 5m78 6m10

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 C As  Tefana 987 P-F 30m72 36

30m0030m72 30m56 X

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 38m50 37

X37m07 37m71 38m50

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 C As  Tefana 987 P-F 30m02 27

30m0225m81 X X

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 NATIKI Raireamanu (Pyf) 2400777 MIF /08 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m04 26

XX 21m04 X

PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 MIF /07 C As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 MIM /07 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 41m14 34

41m1436m87 40m61 X

2 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 D Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 40m55 33

39m4640m53 40m55 40m27

3 COISSAC Thibault 2337476 MIM /07 B Central Sport 987 P-F 26m36 22

24m5326m36 24m96 X

4 CAMPILLO Ehonoarii Lukas 2432947 MIM /07 B Central Sport 987 P-F 25m10 21

24m9525m10 21m53 23m98

3 000m Marche / MI (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALRAN Galatee 2378443 MIF /08 E Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 22'15''67 29

Jeunes Juges / MI (07/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZUMBIEHL Yann 2249448 MIM /08 F Association Pour Le Developp 987 P-F 20 pt 20

1 BAUSSAY Timeo 2254404 BEM /09 B Central Sport 987 P-F 20 pt 20

1 TAURU Lilou 1967595 MIF /08 E Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 20 pt 20
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